Rotary Club of Canberra – Events Calendar
	
	 
	 

	Monday 5 Feb
	Comm Club
	Desmond Woods - Nepal

	Monday 12 Feb
	Mawson club
	Fellowship

	Monday 19 Feb
	Comm Club
	Speaker organised - Zel 

	Monday 26 Feb
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 4 March
	Southern Cross Woden
	Fellowship

	Monday 11 March
	CANBERRA DAY
	 

	Monday 18 March
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 25 March
	Mulligans Flat
	Alison Russel-French

	Monday 1 April
	EASTER MONDAY
	 

	Monday 8 April
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 15 April
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 22 April
	Weston Park Café
	Fellowship/WPHN update walk

	Monday 29 April
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 6 May
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 13 May
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 20 May
	Yacht Club
	Fellowship./ Project reports

	Monday 27 May
	RECONCILLIATION DAY
	 

	Monday 3 June
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 10 June
	KING'S BIRTHDAY
	 

	Monday 17 June
	Comm Club
	TBC

	Monday 24 June
	Changeover dinner?
	TBC

	Monday 1 July
	Comm Club
	New President to speak



